
Fuel Used:

Miles Driven:

Cases Assigned

Interviews:

Cases Solved:

Arrests:

Call Outs:

Evidence Seized:

Hours Spent Logging Evidence:

Property Recovered:

Reports Done:

Patrol Assists:

Hours Spent in Court:

Warrants Obtained:

Warrants Served:

Search Warrants Obtained/Served:

Training Hours:

34656

122

212

58

96

94

31

361

171.5

356

57

103

10

27

38

27

January - December  2019

Johnson County Sheriff's Office Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

CID Yearly Totals

2593.59


