Johnson County Sheriff's Office



Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

CID Yearly Totals

January - December 2019

Fuel Used:	2593.59
Miles Driven:	34656
Cases Assigned	122
Interviews:	212
Cases Solved:	58
Arrests:	94
Call Outs:	31
Evidence Seized:	361
Hours Spent Logging Evidence:	171.5
Property Recovered:	356
Reports Done:	57
Patrol Assists:	103
Hours Spent in Court:	10
Warrants Obtained:	27
Warrants Served:	38
Search Warrants Obtained/Served:	27
Training Hours:	96